
Faith Formation Class- Grades K-9 Faith Formation Class - Grade 10

Wednesday 6:30-7:45PM Sundays 6:00-8:00 PM

October 1

October 8 Sun. September 28

October 15-- NO CLASS -- MEA Break

October 22 Sun. October 12

October 29

November 5

November 12

November 19 Sun. November 2

November 26 -- NO CLASS -- Thanksgiving Break Sun. November 23

December 3

December 10

December 17

January 7 Sun. January 11

January 14 Sun. January 25

January 21

January 28 Sun. February 1

February 4 Sun. February 22-- COR night or Class night TBD

February 11

February 18 -- Ash Wednesday -- MASS IS CLASS!

February 25

March 4

March 11 Sun. March 22

March 18

March 25 Sun. April 12

April 1 -- NO CLASS -- Holy Week

April 8

2025-2026 St Andrew Faith Formation Calendar

Sun. October 26-- GRADE 10 Parent Education 

Meeting with Fr John. 

All 10th Grade Students have class

Sun. December 7 -- FIELD TRIP to COR night, Olivia

- Bus leves at 2:40PM from St Joseph

-No other class in December

December 21-Jan 6 -- NO CLASS Christmas/New Years' Break

Sun. March 8 - GRADE 10 Parent Education 

mtg w/ Fr John. 

All 10th Grade Students have class



April 15
April 22 *November & March-- Required Formation Nights for  Grade 10 Parents and Students

*Class times are subject to change based on the catechist's availability.


